
 

Easy Hand 
     StartNr Teilnehmer Pferd SH B Gesamt Rang  

168 Wechsler Beate Tavis Lena O`linnen 

 

5 5 1 

111 Erlbacher Anja Manfred 

 

4,5 4,5 2 

141 Mauritz Jenny Ejay 

 

4 4 3 

140 Maul Eva Apollo 

 

3,5 3,5 4 

105 Brendel Katja Sonny's Samira 

 

3 3 5 

153 Schirweit Ina Santee Fanzy Sierra 3 0 3 5 

130 Klötzl Kristin Rico 

 

2,5 2,5 7 

200 Will Madleen Montego 2,5 0 2,5 7 

201 Herbst Sarah Faxi 2 0 2 9 

145 Passeck Emma Skjomi 

 

1,5 1,5 10 

202 Maschmann Andrea JogiLuckyViking 1,5 0 1,5 10 

161 Stalter Conny Shaggy 

 

1 1 12 

203 Green Kathrin Saluniki Merrie Sam 1 0 1 12 

143 Michael Babara Armin Balou 

 

0,5 0,5 14 

205 Vallan Heike Platinum 0,5 0 0,5 14 

 

 

Easy Trail 
     StartNr Teilnehmer Pferd SH B Gesamt Rang  

153 Schirweit Ina Santee Fanzy Sierra 

 

5 5 1 

143 Michael Babara Armin Balou 

 

4,5 4,5 2 

112 Fach Bianca Sweet Coosa Te 

 

4 4 3 

138 Mager Samantha Jamie Lee Curties 

 

3,5 3,5 4 

123 Heinrich Cornelia Norina 

 

3 3 5 

161 Stalter Conny Shaggy 

 

2,5 2,5 6 

133 Kloust Jolene Little John 

 

2 2 7 

105 Brendel Katja Sonny's Samira 

 

1,5 1,5 8 

200 Will Madleen Montego 1,5 0 1,5 8 

167 Von Spreckelsen Imke Sally 1 0 1 10 

107 Dauben Esther Falconwood's Knight 

 

1 1 10 

134 Könicke Sabine Poco Bueno Iman 

 

0,5 0,5 12 

206 Scholz Corinna Querendon 0,5 0 0,5 12 

 

 

Medium Hand 
     StartNr Teilnehmer Pferd SH B Gesamt Rang  

153 Schirweit Ina Santee Fanzy Sierra 1 5 6 1 

164 Suel Svantje Matze 1,5 4,5 6 1 

106 Brodka Anna Santana 

 

4 4 3 

141 Mauritz Jenny Ejay 

 

3,5 3,5 4 

142 Mauritz Jenny Leon 

 

3 3 5 

129 Klötzl Kristin Pim 

 

1,5 1,5 6 

157 Seitz Sandra Bubiyo 

 

1 1 7 

160 Staab Eva Bubi 

 

1 1 7 

202 Maschmann Andrea JogiLuckyViking 0,5 0 0,5 9 

 



 

Medium Trail 
     StartNr Teilnehmer Pferd SH B Gesamt Rang  

153 Schirweit Ina Santee Fanzy Sierra 1 5 6 1 

143 Michael Babara Armin Balou 

 

4,5 4,5 2 

146 Passeck Ute Skjomi 

 

3,5 3,5 3 

134 Könicke Sabine Poco Bueno Iman 

 

2,5 2,5 4 

148 Reisch Caroline Daya 

 

2,5 2,5 4 

158 Sitz Birgit Mawingo 

 

1 1 6 

133 Kloust Jolene Little John 

 

1 1 6 

200 Will Madleen Montego 0,5 0 0,5 8 

 

 

Solid Hand 
     StartNr Teilnehmer Pferd SH B Gesamt Rang  

153 Schirweit Ina Santee Fanzy Sierra 0,5 4 4,5 1 

166 Vogt Evi Lucky 

 

3,5 3,5 2 

106 Brodka Anna Santana 

 

3 3 3 

142 Mauritz Jenny Leon 

 

2,5 2,5 4 

164 Suel Svantje Matze 

 

2,5 2,5 4 

177 Cihlova Pavla Zippos Bright Star 

 

1,5 1,5 6 

162 Stingl Jessica Snoopy 

 

1 1 7 

204 Scheffer Susanne Wyoming 1 0 1 7 

103 Brauer Svenja Fuego 

 

0,5 0,5 9 

139 Maiß Franziska Olli 

 

0,5 0,5 9 

 

 

Solid Trail 
     StartNr Teilnehmer Pferd SH B Gesamt Rang  

136 Linde Stephan Astana 0,5 3 3,5 1 

166 Vogt Evi Lucky 

 

2,5 2,5 2 

153 Schirweit Ina Santee Fanzy Sierra 

 

2 2 3 

162 Stingl Jessica Snoopy 

 

1,5 1,5 4 

158 Sitz Birgit Mawingo 

 

1 1 5 

103 Brauer Svenja Fuego 

 

0,5 0,5 6 

 

 

Extreme Hand 
     StartNr Teilnehmer Pferd SH B Gesamt Rang  

153 Schirweit Ina Santee Fanzy Sierra 0,5 2,5 3 1 

106 Brodka Anna Santana 

 

1 1 2 

148 Reisch Caroline Daya 

 

0,5 0,5 3 

 

 

Extreme Trail 
     StartNr Teilnehmer Pferd SH B Gesamt Rang  

136 Linde Stephan Astana 

 

1,5 1,5 1 

153 Schirweit Ina Santee Fanzy Sierra 0,5 1 1,5 1 

162 Stingl Jessica Snoopy 

 

0,5 0,5 3 

 



 

 

Allround Champion 
    

       StartNr Teilnehmer Pferd SH B Gesamt Rang 

153 Schirweit Ina Santee Fanzy Sierra 6,5 24,5 31 1 

143 Michael Babara Armin Balou 0 9,5 9,5 2 

164 Suel Svantje Matze 1,5 7 8,5 3 

106 Brodka Anna Santana 0 8 8 4 

141 Mauritz Jenny Ejay 0 7,5 7,5 5 

176 Wagnerova Veronika Matysek 0 7,5 7,5 5 

175 Vyhlidal Milos Wins Shine 0 6,5 6,5 7 

166 Vogt Evi Lucky 0 6 6 8 

134 Könicke Sabine Poco Bueno Iman 0 5,5 5,5 9 

142 Mauritz Jenny Leon 0 5,5 5,5 9 

136 Linde Stephan Astana 0,5 4,5 5 11 

168 Wechsler Beate Tavis Lena O`linnen 0 5 5 11 

200 Will Madleen Montego 4,5 0 4,5 13 

105 Brendel Katja Sonny's Samira 0 4,5 4,5 13 

111 Erlbacher Anja Manfred 0 4,5 4,5 13 

161 Stalter Conny Shaggy 0 4,5 4,5 13 

112 Fach Bianca Sweet Coosa Te 0 4 4 17 

177 Cihlova Pavla Zippos Bright Star 0 4 4 17 

138 Mager Samantha Jamie Lee Curties 0 3,5 3,5 19 

140 Maul Eva Apollo 0 3,5 3,5 19 

146 Passeck Ute Skjomi 0 3,5 3,5 19 

123 Heinrich Cornelia Norina 0 3 3 22 

133 Kloust Jolene Little John 0 3 3 22 

148 Reisch Caroline Daya 0 3 3 22 

130 Klötzl Kristin Rico 0 2,5 2,5 25 

162 Stingl Jessica Snoopy 0 2,5 2,5 25 

201 Herbst Sarah Faxi 2 0 2 27 

202 Maschmann Andrea JogiLuckyViking 2 0 2 27 

158 Sitz Birgit Mawingo 0 2 2 27 

129 Klötzl Kristin Pim 0 1,5 1,5 30 

145 Passeck Emma Skjomi 0 1,5 1,5 30 

203 Green Kathrin Saluniki Merrie Sam 1 0 1 32 

204 Scheffer Susanne Wyoming 1 0 1 32 

103 Brauer Svenja Fuego 0 1 1 32 

107 Dauben Esther Falconwood's Knight 0 1 1 32 

157 Seitz Sandra Bubiyo 0 1 1 32 

160 Staab Eva Bubi 0 1 1 32 

167 Von Spreckelsen Imke Sally 1 0 1 32 

205 Vallan Heike Platinum 0,5 0 0,5 39 

206 Scholz Corinna Querendon 0,5 0 0,5 39 

139 Maiß Franziska Olli 0 0,5 0,5 39 

 


